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Name POS
Madeline Wagner M/A
Ava Deyo
Brooke Moon
Lucy Snow
Liliana Beaton
Janie Mitter
Maya Parrelly
Belle Moore
Brooke Kozlowski M/D
Nora Rioux

Sophia Balla

Kaiya Osborn

Adelaide Ellis

Allison Ness

Mehri Rasizzi

Isabelle Berendt-Pomnitz
Elliana Underhill
Ryleigh Gehringer

OSSO >

S 2z

D

2P QQUU0O0

Manager: Lexi Apsitis

Grade

10
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
10
11
12
10
12
12
12
11
12
10

#
6
15
16
17
18
20
21
23
25
21
28
29
30
34
36
38
40
42

Name

Gabrielle Babiarz

Evie Nicholas

Julia Lowe

Mykal Gusman
Alexandria Schlaud
Bailey Sandwick

Lilly Sharp

Sofia Barbosa

Ella Pelowski

Madison Flood

Abigail White

Khloe Lennon

Maddie Reineck
Isabelle Berendt-Pomnitz
Atlas Lonskey

Mallorie Sokol

Sullivan Masters
Isabella Sutton-Sanchez

Manager: Catie Dipietro

POS Grade
D/A 12
M/A 10
A 11
M/D 10
A 10
M/A 11
A 9
D 12
A 10
D/A 11
A 10
A/D 10
M 10
G 11
D 11
M/D 9
A 10
M/D 10

Name POS Grade

Varsity Head Coach: Brooke Christians
Varsity Assistant Coach: Lexi Wallace
JV Head Coach: Sarah Jewett
JV Assistant/Goalies: Landon Beaton

Trainer: Megan Thomas, Stephanie Grajek

A = Attack M = Middie D = Defense
G = Goalie

Superintendent: Erin MacGregor
AD: John Young

Principal: Jason Schrock
Asst. AD - Brian Osborn

Colors: Forest Green & Gold

SRO: Officer VanBuskirk, Sawyer, and Marino




